One Order Code = One Complete Unit
One & Done
Adjustable Shelving Order Codes
What’s In A Number?
Let’s Break It Down.
Comprised of Adjust-A-Shelf Series shelving
components, the Order Codes allow you to
order one unit with multiples shelves, with
one number.
This saves time and confusion on quotes and
orders.
Order Code |  31848HB6
3
# of Tiers
(2, 3, 4 or 5)
1848
Shelf Size
(eg. 18” D x 48” L )
H
Base Shelf Style
H = HD Bar
 T =  T-Bar
 B  = Solid Brute
 S = Solid
B
Top Shelf(s) Style
H = HD Bar
 T =  T-Bar
 B  = Solid Brute
 S = Solid
6
Post Height
5 = 56”
 6 =  68”
 7  = 76”
 8 = 84”
18” D x 48” L ) H = HD
 T =  T-
 B  = So
S = So
Have ONE Shelf Style
or Mix It Up With TWO!
Get The
Codes
NewAgeIndustrial.com | 800-255-0104
New Age Industrial Corp., Inc. || NewAgeIndustrial.com || Made in the USA
PO Box 520 • 16788 US Hwy 36 • Norton, Kansas  67654 || Phone: (800) 255-0104  • (785) 877-5121 || Fax: (877)-877-7687 • (785) 877-2616
This information is for general sales and engineering use only. New Age Industrial reserves the right to modify or make changes at any time, without notice, to materials and specifications.
December 17, 2024 • Printed in the USA.
Project:
Item:
Quantity:
Built to accommodate heavier product and
designed for use in all environments including
freezers, coolers, as well as packaging and
storage areas.
•	 One-Year Guarantee against workmanship and material
	 defects.
• 	Lifetime Guarantee against rust and corrosion.
Adjustable Shelving Units
- HD Series | Standard
NewAgeIndustrial.com | 800-255-0104 | Made in the USA